
GSA ADVISOR CONTACT LIST FOR 2017-18 
 

LEVEL SCHOOL ADVISOR EMAIL 
High Schools 
HS Alliance @Meek Alix Reynolds areynolds@pps.net 
HS Benson Polytechnic Elysia Harrold efinear@pps.net 
  Skye Firestone sfirestone@pps.net 
  Lamika Jerry ljerry@pps.net 
HS Cleveland Keska Kemper kkemper@pps.net  
  Seamus Shalman sshalman@pps.net 
HS Franklin Marla Baber mbaber@pps.net    
HS Grant KD Parman (not advisor, wants emails) kparman@pps.net 
  Mykhiel Deych mdeych@pps.net  
HS Jefferson Ellie McIvor-Baker emcivorbaker@pps.net  
HS Lincoln Jordan Sudermann jsudermann@pps.net  
  Doug Siegel dsiegel@pps.net 
HS Madison Susan Wiencke swiencke@pps.net 
K-12 MLC Jeanette Scantling - HS jscantling@pps.net  
  Michelle McMillan - HS mmcmillan@pps.net 
  Erewyn Remington - MS eremington@pps.net 
HS Roosevelt Myriah Day mday@pps.net 
HS Wilson Marie Pearson mpearso1@pps.net  
  Maureen Brennan mbrennan@pps.net 
Middle Schools 
6-8 Beaumont Ria Goodwin rgoodwin@pps.net 
  Val Turner vturner@pps.net 
  Monica Meza mmeza@pps.net 
6-8 da Vinci Arts Katie Loewen kloewen@pps.net 
  Erin Savage esavage@pps.net  
6-8 George  No one  
6-8 Gray Diana Collins dcollins@pps.net 
  Alexis Emlong  
  Lisa Hyde lhyde@pps.net 
6-8 Hosford  Emily Armgardt earmgardt@pps.net 
6-8 Jackson Elley Cannon ecannon@impactnw.org  
6-8 Lane Javier Huerta jhuerta@pps.net 
  Abby Whitehouse awhitehouse@pps.net 
6-8 Mt. Tabor Galen Dickstein gdickstein@pps.net  
6-8 Ockley Green Amelia Cates acates@pps.net 
  Amanda Morris amorris1@pps.net 
  Richard Littledyke rlittledyke@pps.net 
  Tristian Trotter ttrotter@pps.net 
6-8 Sellwood Christy Wheeler cwheeler@pps.net 
  Katie Francis kfrancis@pps.net 
6-8 West Sylvan Brad Francis bfrancis@pps.net 
K-8 or K-5 Schools 
1-8 ACCESS Devin Harkness dharknes@pps.net 
K-8 Arleta Jennifer Lowery jlowery@pps.net  
K-8 Astor Jeff Knoblich jknoblic@pps.net 
K-5 Beach NO GSA   
K-8 Beverly Cleary Lisbeth Kobs - Called E3 lkobs@pps.net  
PK-8 Boise 

Eliot/Humboldt 
Gabriel Corona gcorona@pps.net 

K-8 Bridger Nicole Doler ndoler@pps.net 
  Ruth Howard rhoward@pps.net 
  Nicole Chaplin nchaplin@pps.net 
K-5  Capitol Hill Dan Zelazek dzelazek@pps.net 
K-8 Cesar Chavez Rebecca Norman rnorman@pps.net 
K-8 Creative Science Stephanie Cox scox@pps.net 
K-8 Creston Laureen Held lheld@pps.net 
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PK-8 Faubion Jean Winters jwinters@pps.net 
K-8 Harrison Park NO GSA  
K-8 Irvington Amy Drew adrew@pps.net 
PK-8 King Paige Thomas LOA until January pthomas1@pps.net  
  Antoinette Winterspring awinterspring@pps.net 
K-8 Laurelhurst Andrea Shatz ashatz@pps.net 
  Amanda Blakemore ablakemore@pps.net 
K-8 Lee Chris Doherty-Use him until they decide cdoherty@pps.net  
K-8 Lent Logan Heyerly lheyerly@pps.net 
  Randee Startin-Hall rstartinhall@pps.net 
K-8 Marysville Sara Fuller sfuller1@pps.net 
6-8 (Hayhurst) Odyssey NO GSA  
K-8 Roseway Heights Laurie Vandenburgh lvandenb@pps.net  
PK-8 Sabin John Metz jmetz@pps.net 
  Anna Jablonski ajablonski@pps.net 
K-8 Scott Ben Hildner bhildner@pps.net 
K-8 Skyline Renee Kruger (only through December) rkruger@pps.net 
  Amy Gervais agervais@pps.net 
K-8 Sunnyside Environ. Ashley Bevan  abevan@pps.net 
  Shannon McClure SMcClure@pps,net 
  Leo Soell lsoell@pps.net 
PK-8 Vernon Lyndsey MacKenzie lyndsey.mackenzie@gmail.co

m 
K-8 Vestal Miguel Wahl (Michael) mwahl@pps.net 
K-8 Winterhaven Jay Dyer  jdyer@pps.net 
  Elizabeth Connelly econnelly@pps.net 
District Contacts 
 Student Services 

Counselor 
Nicole Kappes-Levine nlevine1@pps.net  

 Equity Department Rudy Rudolph rrudolph@pps.net 
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